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Expense Approval Report
DE WITT COUNTY, TX By Fund

Post Dates 10/1/2024 - 10/31/2024

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Fund: 012 - GENERAL FUND

Vendor: VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS

1,046.88AFLAC10/04/2024INV0023168AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

1,046.74AFLAC10/18/2024INV0023375AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS Total: 2,093.62

Vendor: VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE

2,266.77NATIONAL FARM LIFE10/04/2024INV0023175NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

2,266.78NATIONAL FARM LIFE10/18/2024INV0023383NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE Total: 4,533.55

Vendor: VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT

1,495.88SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX10/04/2024INV0023177SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

50.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX10/04/2024INV0023178SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

1,495.92SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX10/18/2024INV0023385SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

150.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX10/18/2024INV0023386SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT Total: 3,191.80

Vendor: VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB)

90.63CHILD SUPPORT10/18/2024INV0023376STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) Total: 90.63

Vendor: VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S.

71.26TCDRS-RETIREMENT10/02/2024INV0023196T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

32,856.68TCDRS-RETIREMENT10/04/2024INV0023176T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

33,405.39TCDRS-RETIREMENT10/18/2024INV0023384T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S. Total: 66,333.33

Vendor: VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP)

1,774.53DENTAL-BCBS10/04/2024INV0023170TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

34,778.12MEDICAL-BCBS10/04/2024INV0023171TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

655.32MEDICAL-BCBS10/04/2024INV0023172TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

15,299.07MEDICAL-BCBS10/04/2024INV0023173TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

10,675.45MEDICAL-BCBS10/04/2024INV0023174TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

222.46VISION-BCBS10/04/2024INV0023179TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

1,775.36DENTAL-BCBS10/18/2024INV0023378TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

34,778.12MEDICAL-BCBS10/18/2024INV0023379TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

655.32MEDICAL-BCBS10/18/2024INV0023380TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

15,340.92MEDICAL-BCBS10/18/2024INV0023381TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

10,669.23MEDICAL-BCBS10/18/2024INV0023382TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

222.60VISION-BCBS10/18/2024INV0023387TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP) Total: 126,846.50

Vendor: VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU

2,366.85CHILD SUPPORT10/04/2024INV0023169TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

2,365.46CHILD SUPPORT10/18/2024INV0023377TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU Total: 4,732.31

207,821.74

Department: 101 - COUNTY JUDGE

Vendor: 00006 - DARYL FOWLER

181.10ACT DF 09/20 WEST TX
JUDGE'S CONF 9/17-9/20/24

10/02/2024ACT DF 09/20/2024DARYL FOWLER 012-101-6120

Vendor 00006 - DARYL FOWLER Total: 181.10

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

100.00COUNTY JUDGE NOVEMBER
2024

10/14/202471273LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-101-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 100.00
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Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

616.86ACCT 300358910/14/2024GB00539728SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-101-5010

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 616.86

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

150.002024 FALL JUDICIAL
EDUCATION SESSION-
D.FOWLER

10/30/2024358545TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-101-6120

150.002025 COUNTY COURT
ASSISTANTS TRAINING-
B.DURAN

10/30/2024358749TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-101-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 300.00

Department 101 - COUNTY JUDGE Total: 1,197.96

Department: 103 - COUNTY CLERK

Vendor: 00031 - GERARD GONZALES

26.50INV 669618 ELECTIONS10/14/2024INV0023347GERARD GONZALES 012-103-5010

Vendor 00031 - GERARD GONZALES Total: 26.50

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

1,570.00COUNTY CLERK NOVEMBER
2024

10/14/202471272LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-103-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 1,570.00

Department 103 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 1,596.50

Department: 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

Vendor: VEN06035 - ANCIRA PARTNERS CHEVROLET GMC

7.00ACCT DEW228693 INSP10/14/2024203347ANCIRA PARTNERS CHEVROLE… 012-109-6610

83.24ACCT DEW228693 WIPER
BLADES

10/14/2024203347ANCIRA PARTNERS CHEVROLE… 012-109-6610

Vendor VEN06035 - ANCIRA PARTNERS CHEVROLET GMC Total: 90.24

Vendor: 03190 - AT&T CORP

1,768.64ACCT 831-000-6587 99310/02/20240848203907AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

748.60ACCT 831-000-7884 07710/16/20240515755900AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

1,768.64ACCT 831-000-6587 99310/16/20241657074901AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

Vendor 03190 - AT&T CORP Total: 4,285.88

Vendor: 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP

1,669.50INV 124556 - VFD AGREEMENT10/14/2024INV0023223BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

140.00INV 124557 - ELECTION
ADMINISTRATION

10/14/2024INV0023223BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

125.00INV124555 WARD RD10/14/2024INV0023223BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

50.00INV124555 YORKTOWN ANNEX10/14/2024INV0023223BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-7051

Vendor 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP Total: 1,984.50

Vendor: 00009 - DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING LP

88.50ACCT RA0808 ELECTIONS10/28/2024133581DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING … 012-109-6350

Vendor 00009 - DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING LP Total: 88.50

Vendor: 00926 - DEWITT COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR

7.50REGISTRATIONS COURTHOUSE10/09/2024INV0023327DEWITT COUNTY TAX ASSESS… 012-109-6610

Vendor 00926 - DEWITT COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR Total: 7.50

Vendor: VEN06079 - GUARANTY TITLE OF SOUTH TEXAS

1,950.00DE WITT CO (YORKTOWN
PROPERTY) - EARNEST MONEY

10/04/2024INV0023227GUARANTY TITLE OF SOUTH T… 012-109-7051

Vendor VEN06079 - GUARANTY TITLE OF SOUTH TEXAS Total: 1,950.00

Vendor: 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC

3,000.00ACCT 4722515610/02/2024INV0023189PITNEY BOWES BANK INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC Total: 3,000.00

Vendor: 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC

342.73INV 1026196823(INK) &
1026114953(METER)

10/14/2024INV0023362PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720

123.19POSTAGE MACHINE INK10/28/20241026218077PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC Total: 465.92
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Vendor: 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

103.56ACCT 361 275-8219 910 410/09/2024INV0023324SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 103.56

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

39.51ACCT 29068505110/23/2024INV0023466SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 39.51

Vendor: 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES

295.52ACCT PIS100010/23/202425090936NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO… 012-109-6500

Vendor 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES Total: 295.52

Vendor: VEN04144 - TEXAS EXCAVATION SAFETY SYSTEM INC

31.05ACCT QB0372310/28/202424-18924TEXAS EXCAVATION SAFETY S… 012-109-6010

Vendor VEN04144 - TEXAS EXCAVATION SAFETY SYSTEM INC Total: 31.05

Department 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 12,342.18

Department: 112 - COUNTY COURT

Vendor: 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS

275.00RAE LYNN ELIZONDO10/28/2024JV2024-1457JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6040

275.00KEATON STEVENS10/28/2024JV2024-1459JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6040

275.00JOHNATHAN MOLINA10/28/2024JV2024-1460JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6040

275.00LAYLANNY GONZALES10/28/2024JV2024-1458JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6040

Vendor 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS Total: 1,100.00

Vendor: VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS

325.00IAN WILSON10/14/2024CR 2024-22229RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

100.00IAN WILSON - MULTIPLE CASE10/14/2024CR 2024-22230RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

275.00JAMIE MARTINEZ10/28/2024JV2024-1454RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6040

275.00KATO PEREZ10/28/2024JV2024-1456RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6040

Vendor VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS Total: 975.00

Department 112 - COUNTY COURT Total: 2,075.00

Department: 113 - DISTRICT COURT

Vendor: 03016 - CHILD WELFARE BOARD DEWITT CO TX

90.00JURY DONATION10/30/2024INV0023584CHILD WELFARE BOARD DEWI… 012-113-4420

Vendor 03016 - CHILD WELFARE BOARD DEWITT CO TX Total: 90.00

Vendor: 00214 - FOURTH ADMINISTRATIVE JUDICIAL REGION

1,557.00ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 202510/14/2024INV0023291FOURTH ADMINISTRATIVE JUD… 012-113-6130

Vendor 00214 - FOURTH ADMINISTRATIVE JUDICIAL REGION Total: 1,557.00

Vendor: 01342 - GOLIAD COUNTY

199,257.23FY2025 CONTRIBUTION 24TH
JUDICIAL D.A. OFFICE

10/14/2024FY2025-DA-DCGOLIAD COUNTY 012-113-6205

Vendor 01342 - GOLIAD COUNTY Total: 199,257.23

Vendor: 01790 - HOPE OF SOUTH TEXAS INC

40.00JURY DONATIONS10/30/2024INV0023585HOPE OF SOUTH TEXAS INC 012-113-4420

Vendor 01790 - HOPE OF SOUTH TEXAS INC Total: 40.00

Vendor: 00869 - JULIE HALE

2,370.00J.G.10/14/202418-05-24, 530JULIE HALE 012-113-6030

79.50J.G.10/14/202418-05-24, 530JULIE HALE 012-113-6060

Vendor 00869 - JULIE HALE Total: 2,449.50

Vendor: 00693 - KEITH S WEISER

530.00SONNY SAENZ - DISMISSED10/14/202423-062-DCCR-00206KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

248.24SONNY SAENZ - DISMISSED10/14/202423-062-DCCR-00206KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6090

350.00TONEIKA SMITH10/28/202421-07-13638KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

66.00TONEIKA SMITH10/28/202421-07-13638KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6090

1,650.00CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON10/28/202424-062-DCCR-00294KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

628.64CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON10/28/202424-062-DCCR-00294KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6090

450.00ALANNA EDWARDS10/28/202416-12-12,558KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

66.00ALANNA EDWARDS10/28/202416-12-12,558KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6090
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100.00SONNY SAENZ - NO CHARGES
FILED

10/28/2024FE23-141 FE23-142KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

Vendor 00693 - KEITH S WEISER Total: 4,088.88

Vendor: VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING

825.00BENITO ROSALES10/28/202422-03,13-823KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

600.00MARVIN LEE GRAY JR10/28/202422-03-13,818KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

1,050.00EARL EDWARDS10/28/202424-062-DCCR-00237KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

1,050.00JAMES HARVEY10/28/202424-062-DCCR-00265KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

925.00ALLEN CLEM10/28/202424-062-DCCR-00340KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING  Total: 4,450.00

Vendor: 00853 - L CHRIS ILES, PC

960.00DASON JACKSON10/14/202416-05-12,420L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

890.00JUSTIN COX10/14/202419-07-13, 146L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

880.00NICKOLAS ZARONTZ10/14/202424-062-DCCR-00223L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

750.00COULTON GREENSHAW10/14/202424-062-DCCR-00277L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

980.00ROBERT FARMER10/14/202424-062-DCCR-00285L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

1,140.00MICHAELA ARMSTRONG10/14/202424-062-DCCR-00330L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

Vendor 00853 - L CHRIS ILES, PC Total: 5,600.00

Vendor: 02400 - LUBBOCK COUNTY

4,709.00FY2025 INTERLOCAL
ALLOCATION

10/14/2024FY2025.40LUBBOCK COUNTY 012-113-6100

Vendor 02400 - LUBBOCK COUNTY Total: 4,709.00

Vendor: VEN05710 - RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC

450.00LONDON SPEARS10/28/202422-02-13,814RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

950.00CHARLES EDWARD LOGAN10/28/202423-062-DCCR-00149RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

450.00NICKOLAS ZAIONTZ10/28/202424-062-DCCR-00223RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

450.00CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY
HOWARD

10/28/202424-062-DCCR-00236RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

100.00COULTON SHANE GREENHAW10/28/202424-062-DCCR-00277RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

450.00COULTON SHANE GREENHAW10/28/202424-062-DCCR-00278RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

450.00ROBERT ALLEN FARMER10/28/202424-062-DCCR-00285RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

100.00COULTON SHANE GREENHAW10/28/202424-062-DCCR-00312RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

450.00MANUEL RODRIGUEZ-
GUTIERREZ

10/28/2024FE21-168RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

225.00CHRISTINA MCGEE10/28/2024FE24-006RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05710 - RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC Total: 4,075.00

Vendor: VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS

450.00JOSHUA SALINAS10/14/202422-11-13,945ERICHARD HINDS 012-113-6020

450.00KASSEY MORRIS10/14/202424-062-DCCR-00256RICHARD HINDS 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS Total: 900.00

Vendor: VEN04298 - THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MICHAEL CROMEENS

260.00TRACY ARIAS10/14/202423-062-DCFAM-00012..THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

525.00CASANDRA CARROLL10/14/202421-12-25,605.THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

320.00ADRIAN HALL10/14/202422-10-25,837.THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

690.00JASON HOUDE10/14/202423-06-26,022..THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

410.00JONATHAN RICKMAN10/14/202423-062-DCFAM-00002..THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

1,167.00LAUREN GRIMES10/14/202424-062-DCFAM-000134.THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

850.00CHERISH HAGANS10/14/202424-062-DCFAM-00092..THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

Vendor VEN04298 - THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MICHAEL CROMEENS Total: 4,222.00

Vendor: VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON

550.00LUIS MUNOZ10/14/202421-09-13.689 22-01-13,789WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

850.00LARRY FRANKLIN10/14/202422-11-13,943 + MULTIPLEWILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

450.00ABNER MENDOZA10/14/202424-062-DCCR-00289WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

450.00DAVID CURTIS10/14/202424-062-DCCR-00309WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON Total: 2,300.00
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Vendor: VEN06000 - ZACHARY AMADEUS MILES

350.00GEORGE URRUTIA JR10/14/202422-11-13,945AZACHARY AMADEUS MILES 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN06000 - ZACHARY AMADEUS MILES Total: 350.00

Department 113 - DISTRICT COURT Total: 234,088.61

Department: 114 - DISTRICT CLERK

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

547.29DC INV 766680-0 767207-0
768445-0

10/14/2024INV0023371DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-114-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 547.29

Vendor: 02411 - ESTHER RUIZ

359.82DISTRICT COURT ALLIANCE
24TH ANNUAL 10/15-10/17/24

10/09/2024ADV ER 10/15/2024ESTHER RUIZ 012-114-6120

Vendor 02411 - ESTHER RUIZ Total: 359.82

Department 114 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 907.11

Department: 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

30.00JP1 INV 768781-010/14/2024INV0023371DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 30.00

Vendor: 02709 - MASSEY FUNERAL HOME LLC

790.00BODY REMOVAL J.HERNANDEZ10/28/202410122024MASSEY FUNERAL HOME LLC 012-115-6310

Vendor 02709 - MASSEY FUNERAL HOME LLC Total: 790.00

Vendor: VEN04461 - TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY

330.0020 HR JP SEMINAR CORPUS
CHRISTI 01/12-01/15/25 JP1

10/16/20249318TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY 012-115-6120

270.00CLERK TRAINING B.WARWAS
CC TX  2/12-2/14/2025

10/30/202410791 11126TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY 012-115-6120

Vendor VEN04461 - TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY Total: 600.00

Department 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1 Total: 1,420.00

Department: 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2

Vendor: 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES

79.82ACCT 5405 GAL 20010/23/2024INV0023468CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES 012-116-6510

Vendor 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES Total: 79.82

Vendor: VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC

230.75ACCT 20028486-7 KWH 150210/09/2024382000875558DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING I… 012-116-6510

Vendor VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC Total: 230.75

Vendor: 02199 - POSTMASTER

154.00POST OFFICE BOX 336
RENEWAL JP2

10/28/202410072024 JP2POSTMASTER 012-116-5010

Vendor 02199 - POSTMASTER Total: 154.00

Vendor: VEN04461 - TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY

195.0010 HR JP TRAINING -
B.MCBRIDE AUSTIN 3/2-
3/04/2025

10/30/202410330TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY 012-116-6120

270.00CLERK TRAINING S.HOCHDORF
GALVESTON 2/24-2/26/2025

10/30/20249874TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY 012-116-6120

270.00CLERKS TRAINING S. ROHAN
GALVESTON 2/24-2/26/2025

10/30/20249886TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY 012-116-6120

Vendor VEN04461 - TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY Total: 735.00

Vendor: 00410 - TRAVIS COUNTY

3,891.00AUTOPSY L.K. HENDRICKS10/14/20243300008826TRAVIS COUNTY 012-116-6310

Vendor 00410 - TRAVIS COUNTY  Total: 3,891.00

Vendor: VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND

1,650.00JP2 OFFICE RENT FOR
OCTOBER 2024

10/02/2024INV0023208TRUITT WIELAND 012-116-6010
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1,650.00JP2 OFFICE RENT FOR
NOVEMBER 2024

10/30/2024INV0023595TRUITT WIELAND 012-116-6010

Vendor VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND Total: 3,300.00

Department 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2 Total: 8,390.57

Department: 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Vendor: 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY

648.00ACCT 28728825673610/16/2024287288256736X10092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729057298210/16/2024287290572982X10092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729480857110/16/2024287294808571X10092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729907983410/16/2024287299079834X10092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

Vendor 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY Total: 738.00

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

35.24ACCT C0620 DEWITT COUNTY10/23/2024INV0023480CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-6070

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 35.24

Vendor: VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC

35.88ACCT 268927710/14/202411488114RACKSPACE US INC 012-117-6630

Vendor VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC Total: 35.88

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

326.31ACCT 300358910/14/2024GB00538923SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-5010

3,651.27ACCT 300358910/14/2024GB00539411SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

11,785.20ACCT 300358910/14/2024GB00540104SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

125.34ACCT 300358910/14/2024GB00540241SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6610

1,503.98ACCT 300358910/14/2024GB00540663SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

25.72ACCT 3003589 02/28/2023
AZURE MISSED INV

10/28/2024GB00483903SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

44.80CONTRACT 230105 ACCT
3003589 SOUNDBAR FOR IT

10/28/2024GB00541232SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

2,322.10CONTRACT 230105 ACCT
3003589 MONITORS &
SOUNDBARS

10/28/2024GB00541356SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

3,113.62CONTRACT 230105 ACCT
3003589 PHONE SYSTEM
SUPPORT

10/28/2024GB00541573SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

2,970.52CONTRACT 230105 ACCT
3003589 PROOF POINT
RENEWAL

10/28/2024GB00541575SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

10,647.05CONTRACT 230105 ACCT
3003589 PHONES

10/28/2024GB00541737SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

2,083.21CONTRACT 230105 ACCT
3003589 KOFAX POWER &
SUPPORT

10/28/2024GB00541822SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 38,599.12

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

91.93ACCT 13313705810/16/2024INV0023395SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

43.01ACCT 11504834510/16/2024INV0023396SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

85.00ACCT 29068505110/23/2024INV0023466SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 219.94

Vendor: 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP

130.67ACCT 18437620110/16/2024184376201100724TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

110.57ACCT 18437630110/16/2024184376301100724TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

1,456.65ACCT 18437720110/16/2024184377201100724TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

Vendor 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP Total: 1,697.89

Vendor: 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC

1,239.83ACCT 842000141-00001
10/15/24

10/09/20249974654471VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES … 012-117-6330

Vendor 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC Total: 1,239.83

Department 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Total: 42,565.90
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Department: 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES

Vendor: 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC

345.00Q3 2024 RANDOM DOT
TESTING

10/14/202424-1493542DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES… 012-118-6075

Vendor 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC Total: 345.00

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

328.26DIR-TSO-4159 ACCT 3003589
TONER

10/28/2024GB00540857SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-118-5010
